Project Information

FORM
Form Type: PWC-100 Project Award Date: 4/23/2024
AWARDING BODY INFORMATION
Name: Bakersfield City School District 1 Primary Contact: Cindi Canfield
Address: 1501 Feliz Dr Primary Email: canfieldc@bcsd.com
Bakersfield,CA 93307 Work Phone: 6616315883

PROJECT INFORMATION
WASHINGTON 22221.00-42-HVAC

Project Name: BP-06 Project #: 22221.00-42-HVAC

Brief Description: FLOOR COVERING Contract #: 22221.00-42 BP-06

Contract Amount: $188421.00 Number of Prime Contractors: 1

Total Project Cost: $7100000.00

Alternative Model: None Apply

Physical Address: 1101 NOBLE AVE Billing Address: 1501 FELIZ DRIVE
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93305 KERN BAKERSFIELD, CA 93307

Project Information 2

PWC-100

Contract #: 22221.00-42 BP-

Project Name: WASHINGTON 22221.00-42- o, 00t 4 99221.00-42-HVAC 06 Status: New Submission

HVAC BP-06
PROJECT INFORMATION
Project Dates
First Advertised Bid: 3/4/2024 Estimated or Actual Start: 6/3/2024
Estimated or Actual

Completion: 9/15/2025

Propositions
Will this project receive (or has it received) any funding from Proposition 84 (The Safe Drinking Water, Water Quality and
Supply, Flood Control, River and Coastal Protection Bond Act of 2006)?

Will this project receive (or has it received) any funding from Proposition 39 (California Clean Energy Jobs Act of 2012)? No

Is this a development proponent housing project subject to the requirements of Government Code sections 65852.24,
65912.130, or 65913.4?

No

No

Compliance and Agreements:

Is language included in the Contract Award to effectuate the requirements of Section 1771, 1774 - 1776, 1777.5,1813 Yes
and 1815 of the Labor Code?

Will you operate a DIR-Approved Labor Compliance Program(LCP) for this project? No
Is there a Project Labor Agreement (PLA) associated with this project? No

Contractor Information
Project Manager
Email Address Name Title Work Phone
WASTAFERROD@BCSD.COM DANIEL WASTAFERRO ASSISTANT DIRECTOR Il 661-631-5883
General Contractorl

CSLB/Certificate
Number

NAME Address Classification

CARPET/LINOLEUM
SOLLY@MICHAELSURFACESOLUTIONS.COM CEMENT MASONS
PAINTERS

MICHAEL SURFACE SOLUTIONS 7101 SCHIRRA COURT

1000877947 BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313




